

CS no.36/18 to 38/18

_____ Vs. Destinations Cafe Pvt Ltd

03.03.2020

File received by way of transfer.

Present: Ld. Proxy Counsel Ms. Sushma Das for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Matter is listed for plaintiff's evidence.

Affidavit of evidence filed with extra copy for the opposite party. Opposite party collect the same from the Court file against acknowledgment.

List for plaintiff's evidence on **07.07.2020**.

(Chetna Singh)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
03.03.2020